Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen

Wedstrijd 9: 15-07-2017 Anna Paulowna

Naam

Vereniging

3000m Schoolslag Heren Senioren

Nicko Kamphuis
Marijn Kagchelland
Wietse Beerens
Paul Oudendijk
Klaas van Egmond

DE WARANDE
ZPCH
DOMMELBAARZEN
DAW

DBD

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

27
24
30
21
18

120

SS klassement Heren

Naam

Wietse Beerens
Nicko Kamphuis
Marijn Kagchelland
Paul Oudendijk
Klaas van Egmond

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

DOMMELBAARZEN
DE WARANDE
ZPCH

DAW

DBD

Totaal punten

Versie 17-7-2017

Punten

30
27
24
21
18

120



